Buchungsnummer:

Geburtsjahr:
Grof3e:
Konfektionsgrof3e:
Augenfarbe:
Haarlédnge:
Haarfarbe:
Figur:

Maf3e:

Cups:
Schuhe:
Hobby:
Sprachen:

Tattoo:
Piercing:
Erfahrung:

300210921

1992

187cm

94

braun

kurz

braun

sportlich

101 - 81-94

45

Boxen, Joggen, Volleyball
Deutsch, Englisch,
Italiensisch

Professional

—
—
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